
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 4/06/26 Design Process for Completions and Workovers Core 3.25 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 4/08/26 Onshore Conventional Completions Core 4 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 4/10/26 Onshore Unconventional Core 3.5 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 4/13/26 Office Hours – Q&A 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday April 13, 8AM-11AM CDT
Tue 4/14/26 Perforating Core 3 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 4/16/26 Formation Damage and Matrix Acidizing Core 3 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 4/17/26 Office Hours – Q&A 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday April 17, 8AM-11AM CDT

Mon 4/20/26 Sand Control Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Mon 4/20/26 Hydraulic Fracturing Core 4 hrs eLearning Course
Tue 4/21/26 Office Hours – Q&A and Well Testing 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday April 21, 8AM-11AM CDT
Thu 4/23/26 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 7 Recap 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Thursday April 23, 8AM-11AM CDT
Fri 5/08/26 Post-Assessment Unit 7 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 6/08/26 Unit 7 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


